« 4

7/

YOUTH SOCCER

Spring Classic League

North Carolina Classic Spring League

Game #4890

Division: 12UB 1st EAST2

Date: Sunday, March 26, 2023

Home: 11 (12U) CSA Charlotte Liga

001
010
011
016
017
018
002
021

022
003
033
005
051
006
007
078
008

Field: jBL 03A

Time: 2:30 PM

Away: 11 (12U) HFC Red

Score: 0 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 Score: 0 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9
PLEASE CIRCLE SCORE PLEASE CIRCLE SCORE
Home Coach
Away Coach
PRINT NAME SIGNATURE CELL
11 (12U) CSA Charlotte Liga 11 (12U) HFC Red
Name Goals Misconduct No. Name Goals Misconduct
Davis Ivie
Jack Dolan
Gabriel Roberts Miller
Leonard Andrews
Reddick Nygren
Enzo Martino
Edward Jordan Jr
Sebastian Rodriguez
Saravia
Renato Zeballos
Zy'lre Wallace
Jason Lu
Pierre Wome Nlend
Cooper Stone
Ryan Brock
Griffin Brown
David Cannon
Javier Aycinena
C1 Unsporting Behavior S1 Serious Foul Play
c2 Dissent by Word or Action S2 Violent Conduct
C3 Persistent Offenses S3 Spitting and / or Biting
C4 Delays Restart of Play S4 Denies Obvious Goal-Scoring Opportunity
C5 Fails to Respect Required Distance on FC/CK S5 Denies Obvious Goal-Scoring Opportunity by Handling the Ball
C6 Enter Field of Play w/o Referee Permission S6 Offensive, Insulting or Abusive Language
c7 Leave w/o Referee Permission S7 Second Caution in Same Match

Comments




