

North Carolina Classic Spring League

Game #4890

Division: 12UB 1st EAST2 Field: JBL 03A

Date: Sunday, March 26, 2023 Time: 2:30 PM

Home: 11 (12U) CSA Charlotte Liga Away: 11 (12U) HFC Red

Score: Score: 0 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 0 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9

> PLEASE CIRCLE SCORE PLEASE CIRCLE SCORE

Home Coach			
Away Coach			
	PRINT NAME	SIGNATURE	CELL

11 (12U) CSA Charlotte Liga

11 (12U) HFC Red

No.	Name	Goals		Misconduct	No.	Name	Goa	als		Misco	nduct	
001	Davis Ivie			:								
010	Jack Dolan			:								
011	Gabriel Roberts Miller			1								
016	Leonard Andrews			1								
017	Reddick Nygren		:	1					:		:	
018	Enzo Martino		:	:					:		:	
002	Edward Jordan Jr		:	:					:		:	
021	Sebastian Rodriguez Saravia		:	:					:		:	
022	Renato Zeballos			:								
003	Zy'Ire Wallace			1								
033	Jason Lu			:								
005	Pierre Wome Nlend			1								
051	Cooper Stone			1								
006	Ryan Brock			1								
007	Griffin Brown			1								
078	David Cannon			1								
008	Javier Aycinena			:								
				1								
				1								
				:								
			:	1								
			:	1								
			:	:								
			:	:								
			:	:								

- C1 Unsporting Behavior
- Dissent by Word or Action Persistent Offenses
- C2 C3
- C4 C5 Delays Restart of Play
- Fails to Respect Required Distance on FC/CK Enter Field of Play w/o Referee Permission
- C6
- Leave w/o Referee Permission

- S1 Serious Foul Play
- S2 Violent Conduct
- S3 Spitting and / or Biting
- Denies Obvious Goal-Scoring Opportunity
- S5 Denies Obvious Goal-Scoring Opportunity by Handling the Ball
- Offensive, Insulting or Abusive Language
- Second Caution in Same Match

Comments